APPLICATION FOR THE FORMATION OF ISNEE STUDENT CHAPTER

TO

Membership Officer ISNEE Motorsports BASTA

Dear Sir

We want to form ISNEE Chapter in our College/University. We are providing the required details to form the ISNEE STUDENT Chapter in our college/university, please process the application.

1. DETAILS OF THE S.O. OFFICIALS

S. No	DESIGNATION	NAME	EMAIL ID
1	HOD		
2	SENIOR FACULTY FACILITATOR		
3	FACULTY FACILITATOR (ADDITIONAL)		
4	PRESIDENT		
5	VICE PRESIDENT		
6	FINANCIAL OFFICER		
7	EVENT OFFICER	EERING	
8	PROJECT OFFICER	INED	
9	PUBLICITY OFFICER		
10	MEMBERSHIP OFFICER		
11	ANY OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)		

2. FACULTY FACILITATOR INFORMATION

NAME:				
DESIGNATION:	DEPARTMENT:			
PRESENT ADDRESS:				
	CONTACT NUMBER: +91-			

PERMANENT ADDRESS:						
STATE:	POSTAL CODE:					
3. ADDITIONAL FACULTY FACILITATOR INFORMATION						
NAME:						
DESIGNATION:	DEPARTMENT:					
PRESENT ADDRESS:						
	CONTACT NUMBER: +91-					
PERMANENT ADDRESS:						
STATE:	POSTAL CODE:					
4. HOD INFORMATION						
NAME:						
DESIGNATION:	DEPARTMENT:					
PRESENT ADDRESS:						
	CONTACT NUMBER: +91-					
PERMANENT ADDRESS:						
-1935	OR I 3					
MOTURE	DOST II CODE					
STATE: VIER IN	POSTAL CODE:					
ENGINEE						
5. INFORMATION ABOUT COLLEGE/UNIVERSITY						
COLLEGE/UNIVERSITY:						
ADDRESS:						
CITY/TOWN:	DISTRICT:					
STATE:	POSTAL CODE:					
COLLEGE/UNIVERSITY WEB ADDRESS:						
AFFILIATION:						

NOTE- All the facilities will be provided by the college to the ISNEE Student Chapter in the College/University to carry out the related activities.

SIGNATURE OF THE SO OFFICIALS

S. NO	DESIGNATION	NAME/CONTACT NUMBER	SIGNATURE
1	HOD		
2	SENIOR FACULTY FACILITATOR		
3	FACULTY FACILITATOR (ADDITIONAL)		
4	PRESIDENT		
5	VICE PRESIDENT		
6	FINANCIAL OFFICER		
7	EVENT OFFICER		
8	PROJECT OFFCER		
9	PUBLICITY OFFICER		
10	MEMBERSHIP OFFICER		
11	ANY OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)		

Enclosure:

- 1. Constitution
- 2. List of applicants with the application forms (minimum 40 applicants excluding the Faulty Facilitator and the Faculty Facilitator is essentially required to form ISNEE Chapter)
- 3. Payment details (DD in Favour of ISNEE Motorsports Pvt. Ltd. payable at Punjab National Bank Basta)

Note: One single payment can be done for all the memberships

Signature HOD/Principal College/university stamp Date